PROFESSOR DE EDUCACAO FUNDAMENTAL II - LINGUA PORTUGUESA

Nome

ADELSON AGRIPINO DOS SANTOS
ADILSON DA SILVA

ADRIANA APARECIDA DE CASTRO ASSUMPCAO
ADRIANA BATISTA ALVES

ADRIANA SOARES DA SILVA

AERSI CAMPANHA DE PAULA
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA FERREIRA DO CARMO
ALESSANDRA DUARTE REDRADO

ALEX CUSTODIO DA SILVA

ALEX DE ARAUJO NEIVA

ALEXANDRA GOMES BUENO
ALEXANDRA HENRIQUES FERREIRA
ALEXANDRE MAGNO MARTINS RUSSO
ALEXANDRE SILVA DOS SANTOS

ALINE APARECIDA HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ALISON DA SILVA SANTOS

ALMIR GRIGORIO DOS SANTOS
AMANDA DA SILVA BRITO LIMA
AMANDA DE AGUIAR CASTRO
AMANDA DOS SANTOS GOMES DE LIMA
AMANDA LARISSA COSTA LIMA

ANA BEATRIZ SILVA

ANA CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA BASSOUS
ANA LUIZA SILVANO DE BARROS

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA SILVA

ANA PAULA PENTO

ANA PAULA SOUZA CRUZ

ANANDA ARAUJO ALVES

ANDERSON SANTOS FERREIRA

ANDRE LUIS PEREIRA VELLANOS

Documento
395370358
359411745
305267462
431868773
420823827
234744728
449213924
202972732
444198556
439429110
278160104
323420801
338779024
20186695X
494277816
378366385
321458825
411979553
392732166
412148961
379133787
378410994
276374261
572665003
350971043
415884135
487180197
390040678
424328999
28153358

Inscrigdo
3882639-9
3845206-5
3985282-2
3983106-0
3949897-2
3849478-7
3949251-6
3877076-8
3850763-3
3924505-5
3979557-8
3891076-4
3986508-8
3875600-5
3986215-1
3944946-7
3844942-0
3882903-7
3983124-8
3928147-7
3841723-5
3895330-7
3901655-2
3953172-4
3932523-7
3848054-9
3908849-9
3986096-5
3951000-0
3948420-3

Opcédo

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013

Prédio
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302
0302

Sala
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035

Horario
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00



ANDREA ADALGIZA RIBEIRO

ANDREA ROCHA PERES

ANDREA SILVA PINTO

ANDREIA ELAINE SOARES DA SILVA SOUZA
ANDREIA FIORENTINO DE CARVALHO GALHARDO
ANDRESA MACEDO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIA GILDA SENA GOMES

ARON SILVA BESSE

BENEDITA DE CASSIA LIMA SANT' ANNA
BERIVAN MARIA DA SILVA

BRUNA IRA VIDAL

BRUNA LETICIA PANEGALLI

CAMILA COSTA SANTOS

CAMILA SILVA DE SOUZA

CARINE SANTANA DA SILVA

CARLA MANFRINATO

CAROLINA SOUSA RIBEIRO

CELSO LUIZ CUSTODIO

CERANILLA APARECIDA DE FREITAS RODRIGUES
CHYARA TOLOTO BENATTO

CINTIA GRAZIANE FIOR

CLAUDIA ESTHER GALAN LEVY
CRISTIANNE NOGUEIRA DE AGUIAR
DAIANE SANTOS MENEZES LUCAS
DANIELA MARIA NAZARE DA SILVA
DANIELLE AYRES SILVA

DANIELLE CRISTINA DE SOUZA

DENISE APARECIDA GONZALES BOGNAR
DENNER PACHECO DA CRUZ

DIANA BRITO LIMA

DIANE DO NASCIMENTO

DIEGO MACHADO DA SILVA

560009240
220903487
429678599
282243215
255663699
439625439
032074522828
321562744
261555455
230373598
440025138
425024131
55.768.6295
480234565
628426288
280492868
421960061
281015466
419360554
253905163
338269782
17790057
262970351
0000000441527875
369497831
141882074
32550927X
119211154
07368120204
34680064X
418700788
438932262

3897820-2
3967117-8
3965713-2
3951639-3
3979979-4
3868151-0
3978614-5
3986616-5
3969316-3
3967439-8
3888086-5
3849447-7
3895197-5
3851360-9
3847800-5
3886493-2
3906464-6
3880828-5
3929263-0
3955234-9
3847307-0
3929647-4
3842863-6
3876139-4
3913956-5
3845435-1
3970400-9
3855829-7
3909957-1
3970833-0
3961930-3
3977270-5
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013
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013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
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013
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036
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036
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14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
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14.00
14.00
14.00
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14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
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14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00



DIRCEU DA SILVA
DOROTI PENHA DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS JOSE DAS CHAGAS

EDILA MARISTELA MURADOR

EDSON XAVIER BATISTA

EDUARDO CARRARO MILAGRE
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS NERI

ELAINE FAGUNDES DOS SANTOS
ELAINE FRUCHE VEIGA

ELENILSON FERREIRA COSMO

ELIANE RODRIGUES DANTAS AFFONSO
ELIEZER PEDROSO LOPES

ELOISA FERNANDA GOMES DE MENEZES
ERIC DA SILVA

ERIC HENRIQUE ANSELMO MOREIRA DA SILVA
ERIKA SUELI FRADE MARQUES

EUNICE RODRIGUES DA SILVA FERREIRA
FABIO AUGUSTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO CORREA LIMA

FABIO NICODEMOS DOS SANTOS
FELIPE MACEDO GOMES

FELIPE MICHEL BRAGA

FELIPE SCALZARETTO

FERNANDA ANDERSON SOUZA MELLO
FERNANDA CHIA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA DUDUCH

FLAVIA MATIAS DA ROSA

FLAVIO SARAIVA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO CLEITON LIMEIRA DE SOUSA
GABRIELA AMORIM ALMEIDA
GABRIELA MARIN

GABRIELLE ZANARDI PEREIRA

226718025
252697091
430113390
189928700
443969681
458526800
204730648
304691070
149791586
389062613
394841633
25.848.407X
492586147
438853404
393034938
418910364
345448200
MG-20.568.129
273262567
244777147
376004447
492286097
328188530
491184244
422102593
426411274
277592835
270320660
672610942
211073982
428784574
329658165

3987288-2
3965357-9
3849384-5
3982066-1
3942371-9
3927306-7
3960591-4
3864638-2
3947955-2
3918310-6
3969396-1
3910694-2
3919558-9
3910550-4
3941916-9
3932707-8
3915481-5
3967462-2
3970733-4
3844685-5
3916763-1
3982508-6
3917844-7
3862999-2
3983273-2
3969221-3
3909999-7
3956894-6
3851485-0
3912803-2
3955023-0
3879753-4

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
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013
013
013
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036
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14.00
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14.00
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14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00



GEANE CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
GEORGE MOURA

GIOVANA MELLO GUERNELLI
GLAUCIA DA CRUZ SANTANA
GLAUCIA SENA DE CERQUEIRA
GUSTAVO BRITO DE LIMA SANTOS
HARUMI GONCALVES OLIVEIRA

HEIDY PAULA MOTA DO NASCIMENTO
HIAGO ARAUJO NALDI

INGRID CAROLINE ALBUQUERQUE CANDIDO
IRAILDE SOUZA SILVA

IRENILDA SILVA SANTOS

ISABELLE CORREA BORIAN

JADILSON JARDIM PINHEIRO

JAMIL MARIANO DE OLIVEIRA

JESSICA DAIANE EVANGELISTA SANTOS
JHONNY GRILO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOHNNY FERNANDES NASCIMENTO
JONAS SOARES PEREIRA

JOSE APRIGIO DE LIMA NETO

JOSEANE MARIA SILVA DA FONSECA
JOSEFA SILVA MARTINS PEREIRA

JOSIE CRISTIANE COROA DOS ANJOS
JULIANA CASTILHO DE MENDONCA RIBEIRO
JULIANA MARIA MENDES

JULIANA PIRES CAMARGO

JUSSARA OLIVEIRA DELIESPOSTI
KAIQUE SILVA SOUSA

KELLY CRISTINA RANGEL GUSMAO
KETLYN ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

LAIRA MACIEL ESTEVAO

LARA BELLINI

371032982
370055202
52.471.984-6
295559792
38.158.5839
53564128X
372926307
305312534
504109972
438089662
22718323X
366305786
543252498
38971804X
490286148
577503881
5442259955
395994949
659253227
427865189
536702846
549334361
676577568
43418785
437390184
103338421
447033906
387626979
33365996X
417927265
507850324
199831300

3842480-0
3862539-3
3952448-5
3969987-0
3981908-6
3927017-3
3871855-3
3983375-5
3958685-5
3853155-0
3962585-0
3974104-4
3957981-6
3871065-0
3964420-0
3943890-2
3843019-3
3889355-0
3847710-6
3916892-1
3846323-7
3964314-0
3971151-0
3886906-3
3879869-7
3876897-6
3849629-1
3940694-6
3860490-6
3985240-7
3930514-7
3927567-1
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013
013
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013
013
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013
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037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
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038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00



LARISSA FERNANDES DA FONSECA
LAUDIZIO CORREIA PARENTE JUNIOR
LEA GOMES DA CRUZ SOARES
LEONARDO SAOUD VITIELLO CARRICO
LETICIA GIOVANA VIEIRA ISIDORO
LETICIA SILVA RIBEIRO

LIDIA ARNOSTI ZIVTSAC

LIDIANE MOREIRA E SILVA

LILIAN MATHIAS DOMINGOS

LUCAS SAUZEM CRUZ

LUCIANA MARIANO FERREIRA
LUZITANIA LOPES DE SOUSA
MARCELA SOMMER VALENTE DAGNA
MARCIO RODRIGUES BARBOZA
MARCOS PINTO SILVA

MARCOS RAMPONI DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA LIMA ROCHA
MARIA DE NAZARE MARQUES DE SOUZA
MARIA THAMIRYS REINALDO

MARIA ZILDA MARQUES MARTINS DE CASTRO
MARIANA MOURA SPECIAN
MARIANA SILVA BIJOTTI

MARLON FERREIRA PINTO

MARTA FIORILLO

MEIRE ALVES DOS SANTOS HIRATSUKA
MIDIAN GONZAGA DOS SANTOS MAIA
MIRIAM DA SILVA CRUZ

MYLENA VIEIRA JENKO

NADIA SOARES VIEIRA

NATALIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA
NATALIE FERREIRA CARVALHO SILVA
NATANAEL ALVES SANTOS

281500666
296086630
15.581.8090
568330067
38157829X
483228217
348412915
414887815
450529344
1118319051
274252739
67.218.4825
41.258.4724
350508914
456345796
329799952
222058493
23103314X
639139590
539317998
341769526
355086049
193518041
153837421
166693893
271003923
188619185
319229258
42619457-3
416048699
49.032.499X
435533976

3841722-7
3865851-8
3874886-0
3868181-1
3864169-0
3921731-0
3921488-5
3912667-6
3907626-1
3847533-2
3924829-1
3847925-7
3959367-3
3978786-9
3978042-2
3956517-3
3879414-4
3887273-0
3939129-9
3950518-9
3979195-5
3928420-4
3878465-3
3845076-3
3848316-5
3928128-0
3982817-4
3845539-0
3893241-5
3969643-0
3843200-5
3842118-6

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
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038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00



NICOLE CRISTINA DE SOUSA

NILSA MARCANDALI FLORIANO
NILTON CESAR AUGUSTO ALBINO
NIVALDO GALDINO DEBRITO

PATRIC LUIS DEVITO

PAULA TERESA XAVIER DE CARVALHO
PAULO CASSIO CARDOSO SOLLER
PAULO ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE JESUS
PRISCILA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
RAFAEL SANTANA DA SILVA

RAPHAEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

REBECA SANTANA AZEVEDO MARTINEZ
REBECCA DE MORAES SERRA

RENATA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
RENATA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
RENATA ROSA DE SOUZA

RENATA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

RITA DE CASSIA SANTOS DA CRUZ
ROBERTA DE ARAUJO GARCIA
ROBERTA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
ROBSON BENA

ROGERIO DA COSTA

ROSEMEIRE MARIA DA SILVA
ROSIANE SANTOS BARBOSA
ROSILENE MAESTER CARVALHO
SANDRA JULIANO CHIMAINSKI
SANDRA REGINA ROSADO

SANDRO FRANCISCO DA SILVA

SARA CRISTINA PALMA DO NASCIMENTO
SIMONE A E MENEZES

SOLANGE GRACIANO LARANJEIRA

49827245X
19970868X
47112980X
204840077
548009983
333895654
124651276
262421458
457862026
645196058
494010344
376942605
326523546
375670804
44741215
273508799
432991220
452511240
272526010
275435817
35843029X
21980954
244775813
227030606
427669613
28.367.1233
234598384
164.574.189
245060169
416459481
202815754
177180791

3932700-0
3863412-0
3859439-0
3977306-0
3852002-8
3945908-0
3962219-3
3960257-5
3850454-5
3929190-1
3983063-2
3929829-9
3953307-7
3927702-0
3954708-6
3971402-0
3951304-1
3866850-5
3844626-0
3948286-3
3844928-5
3948199-9
3888632-4
3842395-2
3902983-2
3953445-6
3912057-0
3879664-3
3867924-8
3917542-1
3892180-4
3876961-1
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013
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039
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039
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040
040
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14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
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14.00
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14.00
14.00
14.00
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14.00
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14.00
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14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00



SUAIDY VIVIANE BORDULIS DA SILVA
SUSANA AMORIM DE LIMA MODA
TAMARA DA COSTA MATHIAS SOARES
TAMIRES MARTINS SILVA

TEREZINHA ROSANA DA SILVA MEDES
THAIARA CRISTINA MARTINS BORBA SOUSA
THAINA MARQUES DA SILVA

THASSIA FRANCYNE DE PAULA SOLIANO
THIAGO INACIO COSTA

TUIRA DE SIQUEIRA FARIAS

VALERIA LUCILA CRUZ FERRARI
VALERIA MARIA DA SILVA PASSOS
VALERIA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA BURLE MONTEIRO

VANESSA VIGELA NAVEROS

VICTOR GUSTAVO DA SILVA SANTOS
VICTOR ROCHA LIMA

VICTORIA FABIANA DE SANTANA SILVA
VINICIUS ANDRE RODRIGUES CAJA
VINICIUS PEREIRA

VITORIA MARIA VIEIRA SILVA

VIVIANE DE LIMA FONSECA ANTUNES
VIVIANE GERMANO DE OLIVEIRA REBELLO
ZAIDA SARA SATUR RODRIGUES

81151750838
417923156
478324480
1577054393
529330866
379609770
478258835
29.292.2899
419443058
448776972
247838561
304693649
29193626X
39351836X
280525989
44.111.9384
525812179
MG-22.315.627
532497016
544500398
397278950
344976580
20683004X
328618184

3874617-4
3866814-9
3842458-4
3940666-0
3986174-0
3874710-3
3881308-4
3849058-7
3953915-6
3963796-4
3948151-4
3914930-7
3945278-6
3859763-2
3884758-2
3853028-7
3932910-0
3953947-4
3848790-0
3860235-0
3842142-9
3940062-0
3962308-4
3986973-3

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013

TOTAL - 214 INSCRITOS
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